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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

I лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 492 3 Тихонов В.А. 

2 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат 20.09.1973 321 б/р Самостоятельно

3 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ислам 11.09.2006 385 1 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

4 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 347 б/р Самостоятельно

5 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 493 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 605 б/р Высокогорский р-он

7 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ринат 07.10.1993 346 б/р Самостоятельно

8 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 356 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

9 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 394 1 Ершова Е.А.

10 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 461 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

11 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 404 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

12 ЗАРИПОВ Руслан 11.06.1998 442 б/р Самостоятельно

13 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 458 б/р Самостоятельно

14 КЛИМОВ Артем 17.02.2005 387 1 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

15 КРУГЛОВ Владимир 20.10.1987 397 б/р Самостоятельно

16 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр 01.12.1965 385 б/р Самостоятельно

17 КУКЛЕВ Владимир 23.02.1986 286 б/р Самостоятельно

18 МАКАРОВ Сергей 22.10.1965 233 б/р Самостоятельно

19 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 448 2 Филиппов В.В.

20 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 468 2 Ершова Е.А. 

21 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 404 б/р Самостоятельно

22 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 649 1 Александров А.В.

23 ПАШАГИНА Валерия 06.05.2002 345 б/р Алексеевский р-он

24 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 394 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

25 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 423 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

26 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 420 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

27 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

28 САБИРЗЯНОВ Зульфат 01.10.1993 455 б/р Самостоятельно

29 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 342 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

30 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 387 б/р Актанышский р-он

31 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 556 1 Степанова А.А. 

32 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 571 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

33 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 629 б/р Самостоятельно

34 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 521 2 Филиппов В.В.

35 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 508 2 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

36 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 411 б/р Самостоятельно

37 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 395 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

38 ФАТТАХОВ Азат 22.04.1981 734 б/р Самостоятельно

39 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 358 б/р Феклин А.А.

40 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 508 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

41 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 360 б/р Самостоятельно

42 ХАФИЗОВ Хамит 30.09.1960 400 б/р Самостоятельно

43 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 394 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

I лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

0-3 2-3

1 2

0-3 3-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

0-3 2-3

1 2

0-3 3-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 2

0-3 3-2

1 1

0-3 2-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

2-3 2-3 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-2 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 ФАТТАХОВ Азат Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

I лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1

2 КРУГЛОВ Владимир Самостоятельно 2 3

23 УСМАНОВ Тимур Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим Александров А.В. 4

1 2 3

23 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 3

1

2 ХАФИЗОВ Хамит Самостоятельно 2 3

1 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

33 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл Рыбно-Слободский р-он 2

1

2 НАКИПОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 3 2

1 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Высокогорский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

2

4 МАКАРОВ Сергей Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур Самостоятельно 5



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

I лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-1

1 1

0-3 0-3

1 2

1-3 3-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 2

0-3 3-2

1 1

0-3 2-3

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-1 3-0

1 1 2

2-3 0-3 3-1

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 0-3

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

2-3 3-1 3-0

2 2 2

3-2 3-2 3-0

1 1 2

1-3 2-3 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 СОВИН Семен Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4

1 2 3

23 КЛИМОВ Артем Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 3

1

2 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 2 3

1 САФИУЛЛИН Адель Степанова А.А. 4

1 2 3

33 САРВАРОВ Ильназ Актанышский р-он 2

1

2 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Зеленодольский р-он 3 2

1 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

2

4 КУКЛЕВ Владимир Самостоятельно 3 4

3 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ислам Труфанова Н.Н. 5

1 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 ЗАРИПОВ Руслан Самостоятельно 6 1

3

4 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат Самостоятельно 3 4

3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр Самостоятельно 4



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

I лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-1

2 2 2

3-1 3-2 3-0

1 1 2

1-3 2-3 3-1

1 1 1

1-3 0-3 1-3

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-1

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 2-3 1-3

1 2 2

0-3 3-2 3-1

1 2 1

0-3 3-1 1-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 ФРОЛОВ Николай Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 САБИРЗЯНОВ Зульфат Самостоятельно 6 1

3

4 САПАРОВ Руслан Рыбно-Слободский р-он 3 4

3 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 4

1 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 6 1

3

4 ПАШАГИНА Валерия Алексеевский р-он 3 4

3 ФЕКЛИН Сергей Феклин А.А. 4

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 КИРГИЗИН Артем Самостоятельно 5 2

4

4 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ринат Самостоятельно 4 3

3 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 3

1 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он 3 4

2

4 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 4 3

3 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5



1 ФАТТАХОВ А. Самостоятельно

1 ФАТТАХОВ А.

2 Х - 9

3 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. АНДРЕЕВ А.

2 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-2 13

4 СОВИН С. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-1

5 ЗАРИПОВ Р. Самостоятельно САФИУЛЛИН А.

3 САФИУЛЛИН А. 3-2

6 САФИУЛЛИН А. Степанова А.А. 3-2 10 15

7 Х - САФИУЛЛИН А.

4 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-2

8 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Высокогорский р-он

9 СТЕПАНОВ М. Самостоятельно САФИУЛЛИН Адель 1
5 СТЕПАНОВ М. 3-0

10 Х - 11

11 МУХЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. СТЕПАНОВ М.

6 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-1 14

12 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В. 3-1

13 САБИРЗЯНОВ З. Самостоятельно СТЕПАНОВ М.

7 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-1

14 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. 3-2 12 -15 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 2
15 Х - ТАЗИЕВ Н.

8 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. 3-1

16 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. Александров А.В.

-13 АНДРЕЕВ А.

-12 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. 26

20 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. ЗАРИПОВ Р.

-2 СОВИН С. 3-1 24 3-1

ЗАРИПОВ Р.

-11 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-1

21 ЗАРИПОВ Р.

-3 ЗАРИПОВ Р. 3-2 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 3
-14 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0

-10 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 27

22 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

-6 МУХЛИНА М. 3-0 25 3-1

ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

-9 ФАТТАХОВ А. 3-2

23 САБИРЗЯНОВ З. ЗАРИПОВ Р. 4

-7 САБИРЗЯНОВ З. W/O

-26 АНДРЕЕВ А.

28 АНДРЕЕВ А. 5

-27 ТАЗИЕВ Н. W/O

-28 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 6

-24 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К.

29 САБИРЗЯНОВ З. 7

-25 САБИРЗЯНОВ З. W/O

-28 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. 8

-20 СОВИН С.

30 МУХАМЕДОВ К.

-21 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-1 32

МУХАМЕДОВ К. 9

-22 МУХЛИНА М. 3-1

31 МУХЛИНА М.

-23 ФАТТАХОВ А. W/O -32 МУХЛИНА М. 10

-30 СОВИН С.

33 СОВИН С. 11

-31 ФАТТАХОВ А. W/O

-33 ФАТТАХОВ А. 12

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

I лига
1 ФИНАЛ



1 УСМАНОВ Т. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

1 УСМАНОВ Т.

2 Х -

3 КИРГИЗИН А. Самостоятельно УСМАНОВ Т.

2 КИРГИЗИН А. 3-1

4 КЛИМОВ А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-2

5 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.

3 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-1

6 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. Самостоятельно 3-1

7 Х - ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.

4 НАКИПОВ И. 3-1

8 НАКИПОВ И. Самостоятельно

9 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

5 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-0 13 место

10 Х -

11 ФРОЛОВ Н. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ФРОЛОВ Н.

6 ФРОЛОВ Н. 3-0

12 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Зеленодольский р-он 3-0

13 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. Труфанова Н.Н. ФРОЛОВ Н.

7 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 3-2

14 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-2

15 Х - АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 14 место

8 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-0

16 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. -13 УСМАНОВ Т.

-14 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 3-1 15 место

-9 КИРГИЗИН А. 16 место

КИРГИЗИН А.
-10 НАКИПОВ И. 3-2

-11 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-1 17 место

ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.
-12 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-0

-17 НАКИПОВ И.           18 место

-18 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-1 19 место

20 место

-2 КЛИМОВ А.

БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.
-3 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. 3-1

-6 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-1 21 место

РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.
-7 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-1

22 место

-25 КЛИМОВ А.

-26 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-1 23 место

24 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

I лига

9

13

15

10

ФРОЛОВ Н.

11

14

12

ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.

16
АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.

УСМАНОВ Т.

17

19
ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.

18

КИРГИЗИН А.

20
ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.

НАКИПОВ И.

25

27
РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.

28
КЛИМОВ А.

ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

26

БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.



1 КРУГЛОВ В. Самостоятельно

1 КРУГЛОВ В.

2 Х -

3 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. Самостоятельно ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.

2 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. 3-1

4 ПОЛШКОВ А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-2

5 ТРОФИМОВ Э. Самостоятельно ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.

3 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-1

6 ФЕКЛИН С. Феклин А.А. 3-1

7 Х - ПИГАЛЕВ К.

4 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-2

8 ПИГАЛЕВ К. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

9 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

5 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-0 25 место

10

11 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р. Самостоятельно ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д.

6 САРВАРОВ И. 3-0

12 САРВАРОВ И. Актанышский р-он 3-2

13 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. Самостоятельно ХАФИЗОВ Х.

7 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-0

14 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно 3-2

15 Х - ХАФИЗОВ Х. 26 место

8 ХАФИЗОВ Х. 3-1

16 ХАФИЗОВ Х. Самостоятельно -13 ПИГАЛЕВ К.

-14 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-0 27 место

-9 КРУГЛОВ В. 28 место

ФЕКЛИН С.
-10 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-2

-11 САРВАРОВ И. 3-1 29 место

БАДМАЕВ В.
-12 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-0

-17 КРУГЛОВ В.           30 место

-18 САРВАРОВ И. 3-0 31 место

32 место

-2 ПОЛШКОВ А.

ПОЛШКОВ А.
-3 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-1

-6 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р. 3-1 33 место

ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р.
-7 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 3-2

34 место

-25 ТРОФИМОВ Э.

-26 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 3-2 35 место

36 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

КУЗНЕЦОВ А.

26

ПОЛШКОВ А.

28
ТРОФИМОВ Э.

20
КРУГЛОВ В.

САРВАРОВ И.

25

27
ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р.

16
ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д.

ПИГАЛЕВ К.

17

19
ФЕКЛИН С.

18

БАДМАЕВ В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

I лига
3 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ХАФИЗОВ Х.

11

14

12

ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.



1 КУКЛЕВ В. Самостоятельно

1 КУКЛЕВ В.

2 Х -

3 Х - КУКЛЕВ В.

2 Х

4 Х -

5 Х - РОМАНОВА А.

3 РОМАНОВА А. 3-0

6 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А.

7 Х - РОМАНОВА А.

4 САПАРОВ Р. 3-2

8 САПАРОВ Р. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

9 ПАШАГИНА В. Алексеевский р-он

5 ПАШАГИНА В. 3-1 37 место

10 Х -

11 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он ГРУЗКОВ И.

6 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1

12 Х -

13 МАКАРОВ С. Самостоятельно ГРУЗКОВ И.

7 МАКАРОВ С. 3-2

14 Х -

15 Х - АХМАДУЛЛИН А. 38 место

8 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. 3-1

16 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно -13 КУКЛЕВ В.

-14 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. 3-1 39 место

-9 Х 40 место

САПАРОВ Р.
-10 САПАРОВ Р.

-11 ПАШАГИНА В. 3-1 41 место

ПАШАГИНА В.
-12 МАКАРОВ С. 3-1

-17 Х           42 место

-18 МАКАРОВ С. 43 место

44 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

20
МАКАРОВ С.

16
АХМАДУЛЛИН А.

КУКЛЕВ В.

17

19
САПАРОВ Р.

18

ПАШАГИНА В.
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I лига
4 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

РОМАНОВА А.

11

14

12

ГРУЗКОВ И.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 556 1 Степанова А.А. 

2 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 629 б/р Самостоятельно

3 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 605 б/р Высокогорский р-он

4 ЗАРИПОВ Руслан 11.06.1998 442 б/р Самостоятельно

5 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 492 3 Тихонов В.А. 

6 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 521 2 Филиппов В.В.

7 САБИРЗЯНОВ Зульфат 01.10.1993 455 б/р Самостоятельно

8 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 649 1 Александров А.В.

9 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 448 2 Филиппов В.В.

10 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 468 2 Ершова Е.А. 

11 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 571 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

12 ФАТТАХОВ Азат 22.04.1981 734 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 508 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

14 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 508 2 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

15 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ислам 11.09.2006 385 1 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

16 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 395 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

17 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 394 б/р Самостоятельно

18 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 458 б/р Самостоятельно

19 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 394 1 Ершова Е.А.

20 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 404 б/р Самостоятельно

21 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 420 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

22 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 493 б/р Самостоятельно

23 КЛИМОВ Артем 17.02.2005 387 1 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

24 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 356 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

25 ХАФИЗОВ Хамит 30.09.1960 400 б/р Самостоятельно

26 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 360 б/р Самостоятельно

27 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 404 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

28 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 394 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

29 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 358 б/р Феклин А.А.

30 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 347 б/р Самостоятельно

31 КРУГЛОВ Владимир 20.10.1987 397 б/р Самостоятельно

32 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 387 б/р Актанышский р-он

33 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ринат 07.10.1993 346 б/р Самостоятельно

34 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 423 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

35 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 411 б/р Самостоятельно

36 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр 01.12.1965 385 б/р Самостоятельно

37 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

38 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 461 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

39 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат 20.09.1973 321 б/р Самостоятельно

40 КУКЛЕВ Владимир 23.02.1986 286 б/р Самостоятельно

41 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 342 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

42 ПАШАГИНА Валерия 06.05.2002 345 б/р Алексеевский р-он

43 МАКАРОВ Сергей 22.10.1965 233 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.
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РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

I лига


